
Coaching 1.1: Superpowers, time mastery, team building 1/14/2025, Tuesday SG TE 408/410 9am - 5pm
Coaching 1.2: Superpowers part 2 1/28/2025, Tuesday Virtual 9am - 11am
Coaching 1.3: Personal manifestos 2/11/2025, Tuesday Virtual 9am - 11am

Coaching 2.1: Relationship engineering part 1 2/25/2025, Tuesday Virtual 9am - 1pm
Coaching 2.2: Relationship engingeering part 2 3/11/2025, Tuesday Virtual 9am - 11am
Implicit bias part 1 3/25/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 10am - 1pm
Implicit bias part 2 4/8/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 10am - 1pm
Implicit bias part 3 + NIH resource panel 4/22/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 10am - 1pm

Coaching 3.1: Career visioning + career panel with DCDP alumni 5/6/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 9am - 1pm
11am - 12pmTBD

Coaching 3.2: Career engineering + CV/resume workshop
5/6/2025, Tuesday 
5/20/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 9am - 1pm

Interviewing skills workshop 6/3/2025, Tuesday SG 2W032/043 9am - 12pm

Celebrating wins and highlighting successes 6/17/2025 Tuesday SG 2W908 9am - 1pm
End of program 

celebration
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